
NDA/JunoN RH flux density

0.44 0.45 0.46 0.47 0.48 0.49 0.50
Day 20170213 (h)

       

10

20

30

40

F
re

qu
en

cy
 (

M
H

z)

 

 

 

 

 dB  
 

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

NDA/JunoN LH flux density

0.44 0.45 0.46 0.47 0.48 0.49 0.50
Day 20170213 (h)

       

10

20

30

40

F
re

qu
en

cy
 (

M
H

z)

 

 

 

 

 dB  
 

0.1

0.2

0.3

Circular Polarization (RH<0, LH>0)

0.44 0.45 0.46 0.47 0.48 0.49 0.50
Day 20170213 (h)

       

10

20

30

40

F
re

qu
en

cy
 (

M
H

z)

 

 

 

 

 V  
 

-0.4

-0.2

0.0

0.2

0.4
0.6


